Hip Labral Repair Using the
Knotless SutureTak® Anchor
Surgical Technique
02 I Hip Labral Repair Using the Knotless SutureTak® Anchor
Acetabular Labral Repair Using the Knotless Hip SutureTak® Anchor
The Knotless SutureTak anchor is a self-locking knotless
implant that can be inserted through a drill guide and
incrementally tensioned for precise soft-tissue control.

8
10 I Hip Labral Repair Using the Knotless SutureTak® Anchor
Ordering Information
Extended Length Hip Products
Product Description Item Number
BioComposite Knotless Hip SutureTak® Anchor, 3 mm × 12.7 mm AR-1938BCH
PEEK Knotless Hip SutureTak Anchor, 3 mm × 12.7 mm AR-1938PHS
Crown Tip Drill Guide, XL, w/ cannulated obturator AR-2923DG
Fork Tip Drill Guide, XL, w/ cannulated obturator AR-2923DGF
Cannulated Obturator, XL AR-2923DG-1
Drill Bit for 3 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak Anchor, XL
Drill Bit for 3 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak Anchor, hard bone, XL
Drill Bit for 3 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak Anchor, very hard bone, XL
AR-1250LTH
AR-1938DH
AR-1938DHL
Disposable Drill Bit for 3 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak Anchor, hard bone, XL AR-1938DHD
Disposable Insertion Kit for 3 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak Anchor, hard bone, XL
Disposable Insertion Kit for 3 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak Anchor, XL
AR-1938DHS-1
AR-1938DHS
Additional Featured Products
Product Description Item Number
Hip Distraction System AR-6529S
TRIM-IT™ Custom Hip Cannula, 8.25 mm × 15 cm
TRIM-IT Custom Hip Cannula Switching Stick, cannulated
TRIM-IT Custom Hip Cannula Inserter Handle
TRIM-IT Custom Hip Cannula Obturator
AR-6590
AR-6590ST
AR-6590DH
AR-6590DT
Hip Labral Scorpion™ Suture Passer AR-16991
Hip Labral Scorpion Needle AR-16991N
SwiftStitch™ Suture Passer AR-4068HL
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices
in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
Hip Labral Repair Using the Knotless SutureTak® Anchor I 11